Time Ranking
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F.Dream Hiratsuka (470m)
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Best Time

39.126
39.199
39.358
39.377
39.499
39.502
39.926
40.244
41.407
41.415
41.517
41.565
41.571
41.714
42.506
43.716
44.439
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Name

YR—1A

Satoshi Ogasawara
pAE YTl

Yusuke Awatake
Yoshiki Kawamorita
Yutaka Honme
Tomoaki Hosaka
OB BT
Katsumi Hanawa
Noboru Morikubo
Sora Saito

Izumi Murai

Toru Ymaguchi
Takumi Imai

Kouta Tajima
Tarou Momiyama
Daisuke Katsu
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Date

2024/7/11
2024/6/21
2024/6/28
2024/6/28
2024/6/28
2024/6/28
2024/6/28
2024/7/10
2024/7/10
2024/7/16
2024/7/16
2024/7/17
2024/7/16
2024/6/21
2024/7/16
2024/7/16
2024/7/16
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